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Armor Impedance   

Movement Rate   

Swimming Rate   

Encumbrance Class  

Disciplines grade Proficiencies grade modifier 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

Worn Armor damage 
absorbance 

impedance 
score Weapons class damage 

to-hit 
modifier 

damage 
modifier 

attacks per 
round 

         

         

         

Total Absorbance/Impedance         

         

Attributes base adjusted 

Agility   

Endurance   

Intellect   

Presence   

Strength   

 

Equipment, Spells, and Notes: 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
WayfarersTM Character Record Sheet

Name:    Race:         Age:          Sex:                     

Height:     Weight:     Hair Color:    Eye Color:     Handedness:                     

Skill Level:               Total Skill Points Earned:                Unspent Discipline Points:                Unspent Proficiency Points:                

 base adjusted 

Health Points   

Dodge   

Physical Resistance Modifier  

Mental Resistance Modifier  

Feat of Strength Modifier  

Initiative Roll Modifier  


	name: Wendell Grimes
	race: Human
	age: 34
	sex: Male
	hair: Grey
	eye: Hazel
	handedness: Right
	level: 3
	spe: 44
	udp: 0
	upp: 0
	ab: 15
	aa: 
	ea: 
	eb: 7
	ib: 17
	ia: 
	pb: 8
	pa: 
	sb: 9
	sa: 
	hpb: 13
	hpa: 
	db: 15
	da: 
	prma: +0
	mrma: +0
	fosm: +0
	irm: +2
	aib: 0
	aia: 0
	mrb: 120'
	mra: 
	srb: 20'
	sra: 
	ec: I
	d1: Language: Drohkan
	dg1: 
	d2: Language: Zhellan
	dg2: 
	d3: Language: Valan
	dg3: 
	d4: Literacy
	dg4: 
	d5: Weapon Mastery, Class: E
	dg5: II
	d6: Hedge Magic, 2nd Circle
	dg6: II
	d7: Feint
	dg7: 
	d8: 
	dg8: 
	d9: 
	dg9: 
	d10: 
	dg10: 
	d11: 
	dg11: 
	d12: 
	dg12: 
	d13: 
	dg13: 
	d14: 
	dg14: 
	d15: 
	dg15: 
	d16: 
	dg16: 
	d17: 
	dg17: 
	d18: 
	dg18: 
	d19: 
	dg19: 
	d20: 
	dg20: 
	d21: 
	dg21: 
	d22: 
	dg22: 
	p1: Arcane Knowledge
	pg1: III
	pm1: 
	p2: Dweomercraft
	pg2: II
	pm2: 
	p3: Perception
	pg3: III
	pm3: 
	p4: Stealth
	pg4: II
	pm4: 
	p5: 
	pg5: 
	pm5: 
	p6: 
	pg6: 
	pm6: 
	p7: 
	pg7: 
	pm7: 
	p8: 
	pg8: 
	pm8: 
	p9: 
	pg9: 
	pm9: 
	p10: 
	pg10: 
	pm10: 
	p11: 
	pg11: 
	pm11: 
	p12: 
	pg12: 
	pm12: 
	p13: 
	pg13: 
	pm13: 
	p14: 
	pg14: 
	pm14: 
	p15: 
	pg15: 
	pm15: 
	p16: 
	pg16: 
	pm16: 
	p17: 
	pg17: 
	pm17: 
	p18: 
	pg18: 
	pm18: 
	p19: 
	pg19: 
	pm19: 
	p20: 
	pg20: 
	pm20: 
	p21: 
	pg21: 
	pm21: 
	p22: 
	pg22: 
	pm22: 
	arm1: None
	arm1da: 
	arm1is: 
	arm2: 
	arm2da: 
	arm2is: 
	arm3: 
	arm3da: 
	arm3is: 
	tada: 
	tais: 
	w1: Rapier
	wc1: E
	w1d: 1d6
	w1th: +2
	w1dm: +1
	w1apr: 3/2
	w2: 
	wc2: 
	w2d: 
	w2th: 
	w2dm: 
	w2apr: 
	w3: 
	wc3: 
	w3th: 
	w3dm: 
	w3apr: 
	w4: 
	wc4: 
	w3d: 
	w4d: 
	w4th: 
	w4dm: 
	w4apr: 
	n1: 
	n2: White pants, brown vest, blue shirt, spectacles, rapier, pocket watch, large pouch (contains: spellbook, coin purse (2 gc, 77 sc, 87 cc), 4 days
	n3: food, water flask, vial of ink, scrollcase, 4 Spell Scrolls (Dancing Weapon, Silence, Invisibility, Fly) Wand of Minor Timeportation)
	n4: 
	n5: Spells per day: 1st Circle: 4, 2nd Circle: 2
	n6: Spellbook: 1st: Friends, Double, Sense Deception, Fumble, Sense Charm, Illuminate, Darkvision; 2nd: Disguise Hide, Shimmering Armor
	n7: 
	n8: Wendell is a nervous and awkward little man who lacks social grace. He defaults to sneaky, underhanded means for everything by nature.
	n9: Though he is a champion with his rapier, he likes to start battle by turning invisible and striking, or simply using magic to escape. He prefers to
	n10: use the Friends spell so he won't have to fight.  Wendell is slim, short, and his gray hair is thinning. He wears silver-rimmed, round spectacles.
	n11: He is Maggie's only friend and confidant, and though they speak little, they share a powerful bond neither could betray. Wendell harbors secret
	n12: love for Maggie, and is frustrated by her seeming indifference. In truth, she has considered him, but has trouble expressing her emotions.
	n13: Wendell possesses a wand of Minor Timeportation (4 charges), and a fine rapier. He also caries numerous scrolls, and he always has a spell for
	n14: every contingency.
	weight: 125 lbs.
	height: 5' 7"


